
Hoeford - Highlands - Fareham - Cosham - City of
Portsmouth College

via Maylings Farm, North Portchester, Paulsgrove and Stamshaw

PC1PC1

College Days only                                                                                

Hoeford, White House 08:06

Gudge Heath Lane, The
Buccaneer

08:16

Kiln Road 08:22

Fareham Leisure Centre 08:27

Fareham Bus Station
08:33
12:20

Portchester Crematorium
08:42
12:29

Portsview Gardens
08:37
12:34

Allaway Avenue Shops
08:53
12:40

Cosham Interchange
08:59
12:46

Hilsea Crescent
09:03
12:50

Mountbatten Centre
09:07
12:54

Kingston Crescent
09:13
13:00

City Of Portsmouth College
09:25
13:15

City Of Portsmouth College
13:30
16:15

Kingston Crescent
13:42
16:27

Mountbatten Centre
13:48
16:33

Hilsea Lido
13:52
16:37

Cosham Health Centre
13:55
16:40

Allaway Avenue Shops
14:01
16:46

Portsview Avenue
14:07
16:52

Portchester Crematorium
14:11
16:56

Fareham Bus Station
14:23
17:08

Fareham Leisure Centre 17:12

Kiln Road 17:15

Gudge Heath Lane, The
Buccaneer 17:21

Hoeford, White House 17:31

Route DescriptionRoute Description
From Gosport Road to Western Way, The Avenue, Gudge Heath Lane, Highlands Road, Kiln Road, Maylings FarmFrom Gosport Road to Western Way, The Avenue, Gudge Heath Lane, Highlands Road, Kiln Road, Maylings Farm

Road, Miller Drive, Park Lane, Trinity Street, Osborn Road, Osborn Road South, West Street, Hartlands Road,Road, Miller Drive, Park Lane, Trinity Street, Osborn Road, Osborn Road South, West Street, Hartlands Road,
Fareham Bus Station, Portland Street, Quay Street Roundabout, Eastern Way, Delme Roundabout, PortchesterFareham Bus Station, Portland Street, Quay Street Roundabout, Eastern Way, Delme Roundabout, Portchester
Road, Dore Avenue, Hill View Road, Hill Road, Portsview Avenue, Jubilee Avenue, Allaway Avenue, SouthamptonRoad, Dore Avenue, Hill View Road, Hill Road, Portsview Avenue, Jubilee Avenue, Allaway Avenue, Southampton

Road, Northern Road, Cosham Interchange, Portsmouth Road, Hilsea Roundabout, London Road, Northern Parade,Road, Northern Road, Cosham Interchange, Portsmouth Road, Hilsea Roundabout, London Road, Northern Parade,
Twyford Avenue, Stamshaw Road, Rudmore Roundabout, Kingston Crescent, Kingston Road, New Road, CopnorTwyford Avenue, Stamshaw Road, Rudmore Roundabout, Kingston Crescent, Kingston Road, New Road, Copnor

Bridge and Tangier Road.Bridge and Tangier Road.


